

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 2636/2013

GORDHAN SINGH SANGWAIYA Petitioner
Through Mr. Rudra Vikram Singh, Adv.

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR Respondents
Through Mr. O. P. Gaggar, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **01.04.2019**

At request of counsel for the petitioner, renotify on 19.07.2019.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

APRIL 01, 2019

@mit