



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 2636/2013

GORDHAN SINGH SANGWAIYA Petitioner

Through: Mr. Hemant Kalra, Advocate.
(M): 7042119060

Email: advocatehemantkalra@gmail.com

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr. O.P. Gaggar with
Mr. Sachindra Karn,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

% **24.05.2023**

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List on 14.08.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 24, 2023

C