



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2636/2013 & CM APPL.33981/2023**

GORDHAN SINGH SANGWAIYA Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR Respondent

Through: Mr. Sachindra Karn, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

%

22.02.2024

(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)

List on 04.07.2024.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

FEBRUARY 22, 2024

Aj