



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2636/2013**

GORDHAN SINGH SANGWAIYAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Yash Giri, Mr. Anuj Shukla and
Mr. Shreshth Agarwal, Advocates.

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. O.P. Gaggar and Mr. Sachindra
Karn, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **03.09.2024**

List on 16.12.2024.

JYOTI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 3, 2024

DU