



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 2636/2013

GORDHAN SINGH SANGWAIYA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anuj Shukla, Advocate.

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. O.P. Gaggar & Mr. Sachindra
Karn, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

21.03.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 18.08.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

MARCH 21, 2025

'pv'