



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2636/2013**

GORDHAN SINGH SANGWAIYA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anuj Shukla, Advocate.

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. O.P. Gaggar and Mr. Sachindra
Karn, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

05.12.2025

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 05th January 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

DECEMBER 5, 2025

V.Rawat