



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 2636/2013**
GORDHAN SINGH SANGWAIYAPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Sachindra Karn, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

29.04.2026

1. Part arguments addressed on behalf of the Petitioner.
2. List for remaining arguments on 13.07.2026 at the 'Top of the Board'.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

APRIL 29, 2026/va